N/A
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A SOT223-5
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
3.3 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number LP3872EMP-3.3.The
price and lead time for LP3872EMP-3.3 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 7V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.38V @ 1.5A
Supplier Device Package: SOT-223-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-261-5, TO-261AB
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1.5A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3872EMP-3.3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3872EMP-2.5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3872EMPX-1.8
TI/NS
RFQ
LP3872EMPX-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3872EMP-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3871ET-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 0.8A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3872EMP-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3872EMP-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3872EMP-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3872EMP-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3872EMP-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
SIT1602BI-12-18S-
77.760000G
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 1.8V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AC-33-25E-
156.253906Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602AIE1-30E
OSC PROG LVCMOS 3V EN/DS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
CZRNC55C51-G
DIODE ZENER 51V 500MW 1206
Comchip Technology
RFQ
AON6504
MOSFET N-CH 30V 51A 8DFN
Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.
RFQ
OD254AP-48HB
FAN AXIAL 254X89MM 48VDC WIRE
Orion Fans
RFQ
ATS-13H-136-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X25MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
L37-3-300-300-10.0-1A
L37-3 SHEET 300X300X10MM W/ADH
t-Global Technology
RFQ
ELF-21V027A
COMMON MODE CHOKE 2.7A 2LN TH
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
KR16FP450712
FERRITE CORE 83 OHM SOLID
Panasonic - DTG
RFQ